29th Annual Quilt Show "Everybody Loves Quilts" April 5-6, 2019

Co-sponsored by Lakeside Quilting Guild and United Church Hyde Park

Become a Quilt Show Patron!

We invite you to become a **Patron** of our 2019 Quilt Show. All **Patrons** will be recognized in the Quilt Show program provided the contribution is received by *March 15, 2019*.

Patron Levels

Binder \$250 or more	Quilter \$100-\$249	Piecer \$75-\$99
Cutter \$50-\$74	Designer	Up to \$49
Please write your name(s) as you wo	ould like it printed in th	e Quilt Show program:
Name:		
Amount of contribution:		
Make your check payable to the Unit Show Patron" on your check. Ret	•	
Lakeside Quilting Guild, c/o Cheryl N 60637-1908	filler, 5539 S. Hyde Pa	ark Blvd, Apt 2S, Chicago, IL
Thank you.		

Lakeside Quilting Guild is a 501(c)3 not for profit organization